Bus

Bus Southwest Point Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Klamath Falls Amtrak — Medford Greyhound (220 S Front Klamath Falls Amtrak — Medford Greyhound (220 S Front
Street) Street)
5 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:00
Klamath Falls Amtrak

Wednesday 09:00
Running Y Ranch (5500 Running Y Road)

Thursday 09:00
Southern Oregon University (Stadium Street and Ashland
Street) Friday 09:00
Medford Airport (1000 Terminal Spur Road)

Saturday 09:00
Medford Greyhound (220 S Front Street)

Sunday 09:00

Route info

Direction: Klamath Falls Amtrak
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 10 min

Klamath
Matfonal

Forest

@ DpenS'trg‘etMap contributors

B southwest Point BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Point-3563184105-1172461770
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Point-3563184105-1172461770
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Point-3563184105-1172461770

Direction

Klamath Falls Amtrak — Brookings-Bankus Fountain
(Hwy. 101 and 5th Street)

24 stops

Open route schedule

Klamath Falls Amtrak

Running Y Ranch (5500 Running Y Road)

Medford Airport (1000 Terminal Spur Road)

Medford Greyhound (220 S Front Street)

Southern Oregon University (Stadium Street and Ashland
Street)

Gold Hill - Grants Pass

Rogue River

Anne Basker Auditorium - Grants Pass

Rogue Community College

River Banks (Westbound)

Wilderville (Westbound)

Wonder

Hays Hill

Selma Post Office

Kerby Market

Hanby Ln

County Building

Cave Junction-Junction Inn (406 S Redwood Hwy.)

O'Brien Market (33096 Redwood Highway)

Gasquet Market (10350 Hwy. 199)

Hiouchi Cafe (2100 Hwy. 199)

Crescent City Cultural Center/CoC (1001 Front Street)

Smith River-Lucky 7 Casino

Brookings-Bankus Fountain (Hwy. 101 and 5th Street)

Route schedule

Klamath Falls Amtrak — Brookings-Bankus Fountain

(Hwy. 101 and 5th Street)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Klamath Falls Amtrak
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

10:00-15:15

10:00-15:15

10:00-15:15

10:00-15:15

10:00-15:15

10:00

10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Point-3563184105-1172461770




Direction

Brookings-Bankus Fountain (Hwy. 101 and 5th Street) —
Klamath Falls Amtrak

24 stops

Open route schedule

Brookings-Bankus Fountain (Hwy. 101 and 5th Street)

Smith River-Lucky 7 Casino

Crescent City Cultural Center/CoC (1001 Front Street)

Hiouchi Cafe (2100 Hwy. 199)

Gasquet Market (10350 Hwy. 199)

O'Brien Market (33096 Redwood Hwy.)

Cave Junction-Junction Inn (406 S Redwood Hwy.)

IV Coalition

Hanby Ln

Kerby Belt Building

Ray's Food Place Selma (110 Deer Creek Road)

Hays Hill

Wonder

Wilderville (Eastbound)

River Banks (Eastbound)

Rogue Community College

Anne Basker Auditorium - Grants Pass

Rogue River

Gold Hill - Medford

Medford Greyhound (220 S Front Street)

Southern Oregon University (Stadium Street and Ashland
Street)

Medford Airport (1000 Terminal Spur Road)

Running Y Ranch (5500 Running Y Road)

Klamath Falls Amtrak

Route schedule

Brookings-Bankus Fountain (Hwy. 101 and 5th Street) —
Klamath Falls Amtrak

Monday 10:45-14:10
Tuesday 10:45-14:10
Wednesday 10:45-14:10
Thursday 10:45-14:10
Friday 10:45-14:10
Saturday 14:10
Sunday 14:10
Route info

Direction: Brookings-Bankus Fountain (Hwy. 101 and Sth
Street)

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 8 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Point-3563184105-1172461770




Direction

Medford Greyhound (220 S Front Street) — Klamath Falls
Amtrak

5 stops

Open route schedule

Medford Greyhound (220 S Front Street)

Medford Airport (1000 Terminal Spur Road)

Southern Oregon University (Stadium Street and Ashland
Street)

Running Y Ranch (5500 Running Y Road)

Klamath Falls Amtrak

Route schedule

Medford Greyhound (220 S Front Street) — Klamath Falls
Amtrak

Monday 15:30
Tuesday 15:30
Wednesday 15:30
Thursday 15:30
Friday 15:30
Saturday 15:30
Sunday 15:30
Route info

Direction: Medford Greyhound (220 S Front Street)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 0 min

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grants Pass

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Southwest-Point-3563184105-1172461770

